
Paper Spooky Specs™ 3D Glasses

HSSBATB

LENS
DESIGN

HSSSCOUNT MIX

HSSPUMPKB

HSSSKULLB

HSSASSTB Bulk – Assorted Mix of Available Designs (sold in bundles of 25)  ($0.88/glass)

Colorfull, Interactive Counter display- Packed with a mix of all designs or 
choose below.  Ships complete with 75 glasses and lights.  ($0.92/glass)

Bulk – Skull Glasses         (sold in bundles of 25)  ($0.88/glass)

Bulk – Pumpkin Glasses (sold in bundles of 25)  ($0.88/glass)

Bulk - Bat Glasses             (sold in bundles of 25)  ($0.88/glass)

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$69.00

Assorted Mix Bats Pumpkins Skulls

Plastic Spooky Specs™ 3D Glasses

PLHSSBATB

LENS
DESIGN

PLHSSCOUNT MIX

PLHSSJACKB

PLHSSSKELB

Colorfull, Interactive Counter display- Packed with a mix of all designs or 
choose below.  Ships complete with 24 glasses and lights.  ($3.50/glass)

Bulk – Skeleton Glasses               (sold individually)  

Bulk – Jack-O-Lantern Glasses  (sold individually)  

Bulk - Bat Glasses                          (sold individually)  

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$84.00

Bats Jack-O-Lantern Skeleton

$6.99

To place an order scan and email this form to the contact above, call 1-800-767-8427, or send via fax.

2/16

Minimum ground shipping/handling $15.00/shipment
Expedited air service available at an additional charge

paulo@3dglassesonline.com



C'mon get Happy!

FAX: 901-381-1517   or   Call: 1-800-767-8427   email:  paulo@3dglassesonline.com

WorkswithBirthdayCandles

To activate your Happy Eyes Glasses™:
(1) Strap on your amazing Happy Eyes Glasses.
(2) View any direct, distant point of light--especially at night
with city lights, street lights, cell phone light, candles, and holiday lights.
(3) Repeat these words, “How did they do that?”

The creators of Holiday Specs (over 20,000,000 sold) deliver an amazing product to kick the
retail sales blues--Happy Eyes Glasses! Your cash register will smile as customers buy Happy Eyes
for party favors, gifts, Valentine's Day, and Birthday parties. These mood altering specs will change 
the way you look at your impulse sales.

• Payment Terms: MC, Visa & AMEX accepted. Net 30 days 
   for approved accounts. Fax trade references with order.
• Freight Terms: FOB Factory in Bartlett, Tennessee.
• Made in U.S.A.  01/22

WATCH OUT! You are about to witness an optical illusion beyond imagination.

Counter Display with 75 glasses 
(Pick 3 designs) with LED lights

Refill Bulk - Heart
Refill Bulk - Happy Birthday
Refill Bulk - Smiley
Refill Bulk - Star 
Refill Bulk - USA

Display
Description
Counter 
Refill Glasses
(sets of 25)

# of 
Specs

75
25

Cost
per
Pair

$0.92
$0.88

Suggested Retail 

$1.99 each

Total
Cost

$69.00

$22.00

0.92

0.88
0.88
0.88
0.88
0.88

Qty.       Ea.                             Description

Each display is shipped complete with
LED lights and 75 Happy Eyes Glasses.


