

1-800-767-8427 • FAX 901-381-1517

2995 Appling Rd., Suite 106 • Bartlett, TN 38133

Email Contact: paulo@3dglassesonline.com

P.O.#	Order Date: / /	S	hip Da	ate: /	/	
			•			
Address:						
	State:					
Country:						
Telephor	ne: Fax:					
Contact	Name: Email:					
Suggest \$1.99	Paper Spooky Specs M 3) Gla	sses	S Minimum	order 50 glas	
Design #	Description	Design	Qty	Cost	Total	
HSSSCOUNT	Colorfull, Interactive Counter display - Packed with a mix of all designs or choose below. Ships complete with 75 glasses and lights. (\$0.92/glass)	MIX		\$69.00		
LENS DESIGN	Assorted Mix Bats Pumpkins Skulls					
HSSBATB	Bulk - Bat Glasses (sold in bundles of 25) (\$0.88/glass)	my my		\$22.00		
HSSPUMPKB	Bulk – Pumpkin Glasses (sold in bundles of 25) (\$0.88/glass)			\$22.00		
HSSSKULLB	Bulk – Skull Glasses (sold in bundles of 25) (\$0.88/glass)			\$22.00		
HSSASSTB	Bulk – Assorted Mix of Available Designs (sold in bundles of 25) (\$0.88/glass)			\$22.00		
Suggest \$6.99 Design #	Plastic Spooky Specs 3 Description		asse _{Qty}	!S	Total	
PLHSSCOUNT		Design	Qty		Total	
LENS	choose below. Ships complete with 24 glasses and lights. (\$3.50/glass)	MIX		\$84.00		
DESIGN	Bats Jack-O-Lantern Skeleton	Λ.				
PLHSSBATB	Bulk - Bat Glasses (sold individually)	200		\$3.50		
PLHSSJACKB	Bulk – Jack-O-Lantern Glasses (sold individually)			\$3.50		
PLHSSSKELB	Bulk – Skeleton Glasses (sold individually)			\$3.50		
2/16				Subtotal		
_	nd shipping/handling \$15.00/shipment			Grand Total		
expedited air s	ervice available at an additional charge			Grana Total		
•				approval)		
	!:	-				
	$_$ (VISA/MC/DISC- 3 digit # is on the back , AME	_				
,	VISA, DISC, or AMEX accepted. • Net 30 days with approved credit. • Call for de ler scan and email this form to the contact above, call 1-8	9		,		

WATCH OUT! You are about to witness an optical illusion beyond imagination.

To activate your Happy Eyes Glasses™:

- (1) Strap on your amazing Happy Eyes Glasses.
- (2) View any direct, distant point of light--especially at night with city lights, street lights, cell phone light, candles, and holiday lights.
- (3) Repeat these words, "How did they do that?"

C'mon get Happy!

The creators of Holiday Specs (over 20,000,000 sold) deliver an amazing product to kick the retail sales blues--Happy Eyes Glasses! Your cash register will smile as customers buy Happy Eyes for party favors, gifts, Valentine's Day, and Birthday parties. These mood altering specs will change the way you look at your impulse sales.



Suggested Retail \$1.99 each

		Cost	
Display	# of	per	Total
Description	Specs	Pair	Cost
Counter	75	\$0.92	\$69.00
Refill Glasses (sets of 25)	25	\$0.88	\$22.00

• Payment Terms: MC, Visa & AMEX accepted. Net 30 days
for approved accounts. Fax trade references with order.

- Freight Terms: FOB Factory in Bartlett, Tennessee.
- Made in U.S.A. 01/22

Qty.	Ea.	Description
	0.92	Counter Display with 75 glasses
	0.92	(Pick 3 designs) with LED lights
	0.88	Refill Bulk - Heart
	0.88	Refill Bulk - Happy Birthday
	0.88	Refill Bulk - Smiley
	0.88	Refill Bulk - Star
	0.88	Refill Bulk - USA

Each display is shipped complete with LED lights and 75 Happy Eyes Glasses.





FAX: 901-381-1517 or Call: 1-800-767-8427 email: paulo@3dglassesonline.com